
 

      Upcoming Events at Little Green Frogs 

 

Monday 17th September  Jumping Castle Day-  

Friday 28th September  Footy Colours Day- To celebrate the nrl football         

                                                 grand final. Dress up in your favourite team colours 

 

Friday 5th October Miss Sue’s Glitter Disco Party- Wear a disco, 

glitter, colourful outfit, with a day full of dancing 

     

Tuesday 9th to   School Photos-  More details to follow 

        Friday 12th October 

 

Wednesday 17th October  Kidz Zoo- Farm animals will be visiting our Pre-School 

Monday 22nd October  Crazy Hair Day- To celebrate Miss Tania’s Birthday 

Monday 22ndto 

           Friday 26th October “When we were Babies”- To tie in with the upcoming      

                                                    birth of Miss Kylie’s baby, we ask you to bring in a    

                                                    photo of your child when they were a baby. These will     

                                                    be displayed in the rooms. 

 

Wednesday 31st October   Halloween Fancy Dress- Come to school in a scary    

                                                    Costume. 

 

Tuesday 6th November            Melbourne Cup Fancy Hat Day- Wear a fancy hat or     

                                                   fascinator to celebrate the race that stops a nation.   

                                                   We will also have $2.00 sweeps  

 

Friday 16th November   Miss Symone’s Beach Birthday Party- Bring your     

                                                  cossies, and beach towel for a beach party 

 

Thursday 22nd November  Fancy Dress Day- To celebrate Miss Melanie’s  

                                                  birthday bring your child to school in a costume Eg  

                                                  fairies, super heroes, clowns, animals 

 

 Tuesday 4th December  Wet and Wild Day- To celebrate Summer, bring your  

                                                   towel and cossies for a wet and wild day with paddling  

                                                   pools, sprinklers and slip and slides 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 Sunday 9th December  End of Year Christmas Party- More details to follow 

Tuesday 11th December  Pre-School Graduation evening 

Wednesday 19th December    Jumping Castle Day- A fun filled day for the end of      

                                                  the year 

 

 

 

Our last day of care for 

2012 will be  

Thursday 20th December.  

 

We will re-open on  

Monday 14th January 2013 


